RICHIE HOWSON

Opponents

Adrian Walsh
Andrew Kateley
Brad Halls

Bryan Margerison
Carl Sutton

Dan Day

Dan Hawkes
Darrell Claydon
James Wright
John Abbott
John Sutton
Keith Robinson
Liam Willis

Mak Nagra
Martin Walmer
Michae Pinnington
Michael Hancocks
Michael Hancocks
Mick Cain

Nick Thurgood
Paul Asher

Peter Brown

Phil Halls

Rob Wilks

Ryan Harrington
Sam Davidson
Simon Barry
Steve White
Stewart Thorogood
Tony Osborne

Basildon Q-Ball
Chelmsford

Collier Row
Brightlingsea
Prittlewell Pirates
Collier Row
Notley Templars
Rayleigh

Witham

Chelmsford Crusaders
Rayleigh
Prittlewell Pirates
Clacton Railway
Colchester Town
Ockendon Archers
Southend
Kelvedon
Kelvedon
Colchester Town
Clacton Railway
Witham

Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford Crusaders
Chelmsford
Southend
Ockendon Archers
Basildon Q-Ball
Notley Templars
Brightlingsea
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Score
4-1
2-4
4-2
3-4
4-1
4-3
4-0
4-3
4-1
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
1-4
4-1
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-1

Average

27.79
31.05
27.93
24.22
28.88
25.42
30.83
23.12
27.37
29.47
28.23
27.83
29.91
29.04
26.72
31.31
26.22
29.03
29.04
27.08
29.91
26.03
31.82
28.80
26.08
26.26
26.22
28.23
25.69
30.36
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Pts
2501
2701
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2455
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